Fulmore, Janice

From: Sent: To: Subject: smtprelay Friday, April 26, 2019 10:34 AM Statements Statement of Position Submitted by Allana D'Andrea and Family

E-100 Sub 157

Statement of Position Submitted

Name

Allana D'Andrea and Family

Email

Allanaraye@gmail.com

Docket

E7

Message

I know that it is the seven-member N.C. Utilities Commission decision on when and how much Duke Energy can raise it's rates. As responsible citizens and doing there job to their upmost ability, I urge the N.C. Utilities Commission members to make Duke Energy pay for the entire cost of THEIR pollution and coal ash clean up. To decide other would be an injustice to all customers of Duke Energy. Thank you.

E-mail correspondence to and from this address may be subject to the North Carolina Public Records Law and may be disclosed to third parties by an authorized state official.

Apr 26 2019

Fulmore, Janice

From: Sent: To: Subject:

smtprelay Friday, April 26, 2019 10:37 AM Statements Statement of Position Submitted by Allana D'Andrea

Statement of Position Submitted

Name

Allana D'Andrea

Email

Allanaraye@gmail.com

Docket

E2

Message

I know that it is the seven-member N.C. Utilities Commission decision on when and how much Duke Energy can raise it's rates. As responsible citizens and doing there job to their upmost ability, I urge the N.C. Utilities Commission members to make Duke Energy pay for the entire cost of THEIR pollution and coal ash clean up. To decide other would be an injustice to all customers of Duke Energy. Thank you.

E-mail correspondence to and from this address may be subject to the North Carolina Public Records Law and may be disclosed to third parties by an authorized state official.